Releases - August 19, 2014

Released From

205236
264424
215241
210900
183578
270508
268478
229406
158133
270967
263017
214394
154550
255360
270962
246473
245113
266138

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Alexander
Beesley
Bellfield
Bowman
Cooper
Davis
DUKES
Flynn
Glenn
Horn
Keelin
Marksberry
Martin
Romosier
Sanders
Wallace
Woods
Young

Bryan
Amanda
John
Janet
Richard
Ronnie
JAMES
Stephen
Delbert
Kenneth
James
Dennis
Cass
Tony
Darius
Clay
Timothy
Jonathan

@

James

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Campbell County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Warren County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Boyle County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Kentucky State Reformatory
Grayson County Jail

Grant County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Campbell County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



